
Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private

  Mtngs Team Hold    

  Notable Event   Sign­up
Meeting

Time Améthyste Coupola Cristal
(GAC) Diamant Hall Diafa Oliveraie Opale Orangeraie Roseraie Siroua

(ccNSO)
Tichka
(GNSO)

Toubkal
(ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45
07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00

Executive
Team

Meeting 
 09:00­18:00

09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00

Daily Meeting Count: 1

iScheduler - Session Space
 Go to: Catering / Workroom / Office   

2019-05-23 01:00:02 UTC

 

Thursday
 ICANN65 | Marrakech, Morocco • 2019­06­20



Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private

  Mtngs Team Hold    

  Notable Event   Sign­up
Meeting

Time Améthyste Coupola Cristal
(GAC) Diamant Hall

Diafa Oliveraie Opale Orangeraie Roseraie Siroua
(ccNSO)

Tichka
(GNSO)

Toubkal
(ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45
07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00

NomCom
ICANN65 (1

of 7) 
 09:00­18:00

GE/GSE/COMM
s/PRS/Meeting
s Workshop 

 09:00­18:00

Board
Strategic
Session 

 09:00­
18:30

Board
Workshop ­
Day 1 

 09:00­18:30

09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00

Daily Meeting Count: 4

iScheduler - Session Space
 Go to: Catering / Workroom / Office   

2019-05-23 01:00:02 UTC

 

Friday
 ICANN65 | Marrakech, Morocco • 2019­06­21



Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private

  Mtngs Team Hold    

  Notable Event   Sign­up
Meeting

Time Améthyste Coupola Cristal
(GAC) Diamant Hall Diafa Oliveraie Opale Orangeraie Roseraie Siroua

(ccNSO)
Tichka
(GNSO)

Toubkal
(ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45
07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00

NomCom
ICANN65 (2

of 7) 
 09:00­18:00

Policy
Development
Support
(SO/AC

Support Staff)
09:00­11:00

SSR2 Review
Team (Day

1) 
 09:00­17:30 Board

Workshop ­
Day 2 

 09:00­18:30

09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00

Policy
Development
Support
Workshop 

 13:00­17:00

13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00

Daily Meeting Count: 5

iScheduler - Session Space
 Go to: Catering / Workroom / Office   

2019-05-23 01:00:02 UTC

 

Saturday
 ICANN65 | Marrakech, Morocco • 2019­06­22



Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private

  Mtngs Team Hold    

  Notable Event   Sign­up
Meeting

Time Améthyste Coupola Cristal
(GAC) Diamant Hall

Diafa Oliveraie Opale Orangeraie Roseraie Siroua
(ccNSO)

Tichka
(GNSO)

Toubkal
(ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45
07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00

NomCom
ICANN65 (3

of 7) 
 09:00­18:00

SSR2
Review

Team (Day
2) 
 09:00­17:30

ATRT3 
 09:00­

17:30 Board
Workshop ­
Day 3 

 09:00­18:30

09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

PTI Board
Meeting 

 11:45­13:00

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00

Concurrent
Committee
Meetings 

 13:00­18:00

13:15
13:30

GAC
Underserved
Regions
Working
Group
Capacity
Building

Workshop for
the Africa
Region 

 13:30­18:30

13:45
14:00

SOAC
Roundtable

with
ICANN's CEO
14:00­17:30

14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45

18:00 Community
Leaders'
Reception
with

ICANN's
CEO, Execs
and Board
LOCATION

TBD
 18:00­20:00

18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00

Daily Meeting Count: 9

iScheduler - Session Space
 Go to: Catering / Workroom / Office   

2019-05-23 01:00:02 UTC

 

Sunday
 ICANN65 | Marrakech, Morocco • 2019­06­23



Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private

  Mtngs Team Hold    

  Notable Event   Sign­up
Meeting

Time Améthyste Coupola Cristal
(GAC) Diamant Hall Diafa Oliveraie Opale Orangeraie Roseraie Siroua

(ccNSO)
Tichka
(GNSO)

Toubkal
(ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45
07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45

08:00 ICANN65
Welcome Coffee

 08:00­08:3008:15

08:30
GNSO ­
ISPCP
Closed
Session 

 08:30­
09:00

GAC:
Introductory
Session for
First Timers 

 08:30­09:00

GNSO
Morning
Policy
Briefing 

 08:30­
09:30

08:45
At­Large
Leadership
Working
Session (1
of ...)

 08:45­
10:15

09:00

NomCom
ICANN65
(4 of 7) 

 09:00­
18:00

GAC:
Opening
Plenary

 09:00­
10:15

At­Large
AFRALO
Rabat
Students
Briefing

 09:00­
10:15

GNSO ­
IPC
Closed
Session 

 09:00­
10:15 ccNSO:

Retirement
of ccTLDs
PDP

Working
Group

 09:00­
12:00

GNSO ­
New gTLD
Subsequent
Procedures
PDP WG (1

of 4)
 09:00­

10:15

GNSO ­
NPOC Policy
Committee 

 09:00­10:15

DNSSEC
WorkShop
Part I

 09:00­10:15

09:15

09:30

GNSO
Working
Session

 09:30­
15:00

09:45
10:00

10:15
AM Coffee
Break

 10:15­10:30

10:30

GAC:
Discussions
on Two
Character
Codes and

IGO
Protections

 10:30­
12:30

GNSO ­
New gTLD
Subsequent
Procedures
PDP WG (2

of 4)
 10:30­

12:00

GNSO ­
NCSG EC
Meeting 

 10:30­12:00

DNSSEC
Workshop
Part II

 10:30­12:00

Joint At­
Large and
NCUC

Outreach
Event

 10:30­
12:00

10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00

Fellowship
Daily
Session

 12:00­
13:30

ccNSO:
Council

Preparatory
Meeting

 12:00­
13:30

GNSO­
RySG
PICDRP
Discussion
Group 

 12:00­
13:30

12:15

GAC:
Meeting
of the
PSWG
and
NCSG 

 12:15­
13:15

DNSSEC/Tech
Day Lunch

 12:15­13:15

At­Large
Leadership
­ Working
Lunch ­

Part .. of ...
12:15­
13:15

12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15

13:30
GAC:

Working
Groups
Plenary
Meetings
(HRILWG
and

USRWG)
 13:30­

15:00

GAC:
Public
Safety
Working
Group
Meeting 

 13:30­
15:00

ccNSO:
Strategic &
Operational
Planning
Standing
Committee
Meeting

 13:30­
15:00

GNSO ­
New gTLD
Subsequent
Procedures
PDP WG (3

of 4)
 13:30­

15:00

GNSO ­
NCUC EC
Meeting 

 13:30­15:00

Tech Day
 13:30­18:30

At­Large
Leadership
Working
Session (3
of ...) 

 13:30­
15:00

13:45
Wiki Edit­
A­Thon

 13:45­
15:00

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00
PM Coffee
Break

 15:00­15:15
15:15 GNSO ­

CPH
RDAP

Pilot WG 
 15:15­

16:45

GNSO ­
NCSG Policy
Committee 

 15:15­16:45

GNSO ­
RrSG &
ICANN

Compliance
15:15­
16:45

At­Large
Leadership
Working
Session (4
of ...)

 15:15­
16:45

15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00

At­Large
Leadership
Working
Session (5
of ...)

 17:00­
17:45

17:15
17:30
17:45

18:00
ICANN65

Multistakeholde
r Ethos Award

 18:00­18:3018:15
18:30 Community

Networking
Cocktail

 18:30­19:30

18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
Daily Meeting Count: 42

iScheduler - Session Space
 Go to: Catering / Workroom / Office   

2019-05-23 01:00:02 UTC

 

Monday
 ICANN65 | Marrakech, Morocco • 2019­06­24



Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private

  Mtngs Team Hold    

  Notable Event   Sign­up
Meeting

Time Améthyste Coupola Cristal (GAC) Diamant Hall Diafa Oliveraie Opale Orangeraie Roseraie Siroua
(ccNSO)

Tichka
(GNSO)

Toubkal
(ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45
07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45

08:00 At­Large
AFRALO

Outreach Hot
Topics

 08:00­09:00

SSAC
Outreach 

 08:00­08:3008:15

08:30

GAC: DNS
Abuse

Mitigation and
dot Amazon
Discussions

 08:30­10:15

GNSO ­ New
gTLD

Subsequent
Procedures
PDP WG (4

of 4)
 08:30­10:15

SSAC
Administrative
Committee 

 08:30­10:15

GNSO­
EPDP
Phase 2
Meeting
(1 of 2)

 08:30­
15:00

At­Large
Leadership
Working
Session (6
of ...)

 08:30­
10:15

08:45

09:00

NomCom
ICANN65
(5 of 7) 

 09:00­
18:00

At­Large
AFRALO
Rabat
Students

introduction
to Fellows

and Next Gen
 09:00­10:15

RSSAC
Work
Session:
Reviews

 09:00­
10:15

ccNSO:
Members
Meeting
Day 1 (1
of 3)

 09:00­
10:15

09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00

10:15

AM Coffee
Break

 10:15­
10:30

10:30
GAC: Joint
Community
Meetings

(GNSO, ccNSO,
and BGIG)

 10:30­12:15

NextGen
Presentations

Part 1
 10:30­12:00

GNSO ­
NPOC EC
Meeting 

 10:30­
12:00

RSSAC
Work
Session:
RSO

Funding
 10:30­

12:00

GNSO
Review of
all Rights
Protection
Mechanisms
in gTLDs
(Session 1
of 4)

 10:30­12:00

SSAC Private
Meetings 

 10:30­12:00

ccNSO:
Members
Meeting
Day 1 (2
of 3)

 10:30­
11:20

Joint
AFRALO
AfrICANN
Meeting 

 10:30­
12:00

10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00

NextGen
Closed
Lunch 

 12:00­
13:15

Fellowship
Daily Session

 12:00­13:30

12:15
GAC

Commonwealth
Meeting 

 12:15­13:15

12:30 GAC
Leadership
Meeting 

 12:30­
13:15

12:45

13:00

GNSO
Review of
all Rights
Protection
Mechanisms
in gTLDs
(Session 2
of 4)

 13:00­15:00

13:15

13:30
GAC: New
gTLDs

Subsequent
Procedures

Discussion and
Preparation for
Meeting with
the ICANN
Board

 13:30­15:00

NextGen
Presentations

Part 2
 13:30­15:00

RSSAC
Work
Session:
RSS

Evolution
 13:30­

15:00

SSAC Private
Meetings 

 13:30­15:00

ccNSO:
Members
Meeting
Day 1 (3
of 3)

 13:30­
15:00

At­Large
Leadership
Working
Session (7
of ...)

 13:30­
15:00

13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00

PM Coffee
Break

 15:00­
15:15

15:15

DNS over
HTTPS (DoH) 

 15:15­16:45

GNSO ­ CPH
CSAM
Referral
Discussion
Group 

 15:15­16:45

Board and
Executive
Team

Meetings 
 15:15­16:45

15:30

GAC: GAC
Operating
Principles
Evolution
Working
Group

(OPE WG)
Meeting

 15:30­
16:30

15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00

Future of the
Multistakeholde
r Model of
Governance

 17:00­18:30

GNSO ­
RySG DAAR
Discussion
Group 

 17:00­18:30

17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15

18:30 Community
Networking
Cocktail

 18:30­
19:30

GNSO
Informal
Council
Session 

 18:30­
19:30

18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
Daily Meeting Count: 40

iScheduler - Session Space
 Go to: Catering / Workroom / Office   

2019-05-23 01:00:02 UTC

 

Tuesday
 ICANN65 | Marrakech, Morocco • 2019­06­25



Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private

  Mtngs Team Hold    

  Notable Event   Sign­up
Meeting

Time Améthyste Coupola Cristal (GAC) Diamant Hall Diafa Oliveraie Opale Orangeraie Roseraie Siroua (ccNSO) Tichka (GNSO) Toubkal
(ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45
07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45
08:00 GAC PSWG

and SSAC
Meeting 

 08:00­
09:00

08:15

08:30 GAC: PSWG
Plenary

Meeting and
Discussion
on WHOIS,

Data
Protection
and EPDP
Phase 2

 08:30­10:15
GNSO ­ New
gTLD Auction
Proceeds CCWG

 08:30­12:00

SSAC
Private
Meetings
08:30­
10:15

GNSO ­ CSG
Open Meeting

 08:30­10:15

At­Large
Leadership
Working
Session (7

of )
 08:30­

10:15

08:45

09:00

NomCom
ICANN65
(6 of 7) 

 09:00­
18:00

RSSAC
Work
Session:
RSS

Metrics
 09:00­

10:15

ccNSO:
Members

Meeting Day 2
(1 of 3)

 09:00­10:15

09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00

10:15

AM Coffee
Break

 10:15­
10:30

10:30

GAC: Joint
Community
Meetings
(ALAC,
ICANN
Board)

 10:30­12:30

RSSAC
Work
Session:
RSS

Metrics
 10:30­

12:00

SSAC
Private
Meetings
10:30­
12:00

ccNSO:
Members

Meeting Day 2
(2 of 3)

 10:30­12:00

GNSO
Registration
Data Policy

Implementation
IRT

 10:30­12:00

10:45

11:00
At­Large
Leadership
Working
Session (8

of )
 11:00­

12:00

11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00

NextGen
Closed
Lunch
Session 

 12:00­
13:30

Fellowship
Daily
Session

 12:00­
13:30

12:15 GNSO­
BC

Closed
Session 

 12:15­
13:15

GNSO­ CPH
ExComs

luncheon [C}
 12:15­13:15

SSAC
Private
Lunch 

 12:15­
13:15

12:30 GAC
Leadership
Meeting 

 12:30­
13:15

12:45

13:00

GNSO Council
Meeting

 13:00­15:00

13:15

13:30
GAC:

Communique
Drafting

Session (1 of
3)
 13:30­15:00

RSSAC
Work
Session:
Modern
Resolver
Behavior

 13:30­
15:00

GNSO ­ CPH DC
Roles and

Responsibilities
13:30­15:00

SSAC
Private
Meeting 

 13:30­
15:00

ccNSO:
Members

Meeting Day 2
(3 of 3)

 13:30­15:00

At­Large
Regional
Leadership
Meeting

 13:30­
15:00

13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00

PM Coffee
Break

 15:00­
15:15

15:15 GAC:
Communique
Drafting

Session (2 of
3)
 15:15­16:45

GNSO ­
NCSG
Open
Meeting

 15:15­
18:30

RSSAC
Meeting

 15:15­
16:45

GNSO ­ RrSG
Meeting

 15:15­18:30

SSAC
Private
Meeting 

 15:15­
16:45

ccNSO Review ­
Community

Consultation on
Draft

Recommendatio
ns 
 15:15­16:00

GNSO ­ IPC
Open Session

 15:15­16:45

At­Large
Leadership
Working
Session (9

of)
 15:15­

16:45

15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00 GNSO ­

ISPCP
Open
Meeting

 17:00­
18:30

GAC:
Communique
Drafting

Session (3 of
3)
 17:00­18:30

ICANN
Board and
AFRNIC
Board 

 17:00­
18:30

ccNSO:
Council
Meeting

 17:00­
18:30

SSAC
Private
Meeting 

 17:00­
18:30

GNSO ­ BC
Open Session

 17:00­18:30

At­Large
Leadership
Working
Session
(10 of)

 17:00­
18:30

17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15

18:30 Community
Networking
Cocktail

 18:30­
19:30

Joint Meeting:
ccNSO & GNSO

Councils
 18:30­19:30

18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
Daily Meeting Count: 47

iScheduler - Session Space
 Go to: Catering / Workroom / Office   

2019-05-23 01:00:02 UTC

 

Wednesday
 ICANN65 | Marrakech, Morocco • 2019­06­26



Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private

  Mtngs Team Hold    

  Notable Event   Sign­up
Meeting

Time Améthyste Coupola Cristal (GAC) Diamant Hall Diafa Oliveraie Opale Orangeraie Roseraie Siroua
(ccNSO)

Tichka
(GNSO)

Toubkal
(ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45
07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45

08:00 SSAC
Outreach 

 08:00­
08:3008:15

08:30

GAC: Reviews
Updates

(ATRT3, RDS,
CCT)

 08:30­10:15

GNSO
Review of all

Rights
Protection
Mechanisms
in gTLDs

(Session 3 of
4)
 08:30­10:15

SSAC
Private
Meeting 

 08:30­
10:15

GNSO­
EPDP
Phase 2
Meeting
(2 of 2)

 08:30­
15:00

At­Large
Leadership
Wrap Up 
08:30­
10:15

08:45

09:00

NomCom
ICANN65
(7 of 7) 

 09:00­
18:00

RSSAC
Work
Session:
IANA

Overview
 09:00­

10:15

ccNSO: TLD
Ops

Standing
Committee

 09:00­10:15

09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00

10:15
AM Coffee
Break

 10:15­10:30

10:30 GAC:
Operational
Matters (GOPE
WG Plenary
Meeting and
Travel Support
Rules Review)

 10:30­12:00

ccNSO: IDN
ccTLD
Policies

Preliminary
Review

 10:30­12:00

GNSO
Review of all

Rights
Protection
Mechanisms
in gTLDs

(Session 4 of
4)
 10:30­12:00

Joint
Meeting:
RSSAC

and SSAC 
 10:30­

12:00

At­Large
Policy
Debrief

 10:30­
12:00

10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00

NexGen
Closed
Lunch
Session 

 12:00­
13:30

GAC: Joint
Meeting with
the Global

Commission on
the Stability of
Cyberspace
(GCSC)

 12:00­12:30

Fellowship
Week

Wrap­Up 
 12:00­

13:30

12:15
ICANN66
Kick­Off 

 12:15­13:15

GNSO
Council
Wrap­Up

 12:15­13:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15

13:30 GAC: Meeting
with Universal
Acceptance

Steering Group
(UASG) and
other matters

 13:30­15:00

ccNSO:
Meetings
Programme
Committee

 13:30­15:00

GNSO ­ RySG
ExComs
Annual
General
Meeting 

 13:30­15:00

SSAC
Private
Meeting 

 13:30­
15:00

At­Large
Review of
ICANN65
and

Planning
for

ICANN66. 
 13:30­

15:00

13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00
PM Coffee
Break

 15:00­15:15

15:15 Impact of GDPR
and EPDP
Phase 1

Recommendatio
ns on Existing
Policies &
Procedures 

 15:15­16:45

GAC PSWG
and BC/IPC
Meeting 

 15:15­
16:45

ccNSO:
Internet

Governance
Liaison

Committee
 15:15­16:45

GNSO ­ RySG
Membership
Special Topic
Discussion

 15:15­16:45

15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00

Policy Around
Universal

Acceptance and
Steps to be
taken by TLD
Operators/Regi
strars, Software
Developers and

Hosting
Companies 

 17:00­18:30

17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30

Tear
Down

 18:30­
21:00

Tear Down
 18:30­21:00

Tear Down
 18:30­

21:00

Community
Networking
Cocktail

 18:30­19:30
Tear Down

 18:30­
21:00

Tear Down
 18:30­21:00

Tear
Down

 18:30­
21:00

Tear
Down

 18:30­
21:00

Tear Down
 18:30­

21:00

18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
Daily Meeting Count: 40 • Open: 104 • Closed: 66 • Hold: 16 • Notable: 2 • Sign­up: 0 • Total Count: 188

iScheduler - Session Space
 Go to: Catering / Workroom / Office   
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